• • •	). <b>f</b>	950	00021499
•	M.Warre 307 Sandy R.P.B. FL. (Unity, units,	iper Ave 33411	OFFICE USE ONLY
		ME(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (if known):
٦	Corpore	ton Name)	(Document #)
2	2,	······	
з		tion Name)	(Document #)
J		ion Name)	(Document #)
4			
	(Corporat	ton Name)	(Document #)
	Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy
	Mail out V	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	, NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
· · · · ·	Profit	Amendment	
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offic	er/Director
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	ent
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	Other	Merger	Nbai 1
			ARICKS 24
a second second	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Examiner's Initials
┝╍╼╾┢	Annual Report	Foreign	WANC' 05'
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	V *
		Trademark	· · ·
~	R2E031(10/92)	Other	Examiner's Initials
- U	nacus ((U/34)		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 7, 1995

MICHAEL WARREN 307 SANDPIPER AVE. ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: RAM AIRCRAFT SALES AND SERVICE, INC. Ref. Number: W95000005036

We have received your document for RAM AIRCRAFT SALES AND SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to section 607.0202(1)(b) or 617.0202(1)(b), Florida Statutes, you must list the corporation's principal office, and if different, a mailing address in the document. If the principal address and the registered office address are the same, please indicate so in your document.

The registered agent and registered office listed in your articles of incorporation must be consistent throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 467-6903.

Nancy Hendricks Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A00010184

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	- · · ·
Ram Aircraft Sales and Service (name of corporation)	
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) con corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.	npetent to contract, hereby form a
ARTICLE I - CORPORATE NAME	
The name of the corporation is:	5
Ram Aircraft Sales and Servic	
ARTICLE II - DURATION	
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.	
ARTICLE III - PURPOSE	
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business	permitted under the laws of the

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of it United States and the State of Florida.

### ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issue	One Thoward		One
Dollar(s) (\$) par	value Common Stock,	which shall be designated	"Common Shares."

## ARTICLE V . INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of this Corporation is:

•

4

٩

NAME Michael Warren			
ADDRESS 307 Sand siger Ave.			
(IIY Royal Palm Beach	FLORIDA	FL.	ZIP 33411

### ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have  $O_{ne}$  (  $\underline{4}$  ) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME Michael Warren	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ADDRESS 307 Sandyiper	Ave.	
ADDRESS 307 Sandriper	STATE EL	711:33411
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	SIATE	ZIP
NAME		
ADDRESS		
<u></u>	SIATE	

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the person(s) signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAMI Michael Warren		
ADDRESS 307 Sand piper Ave.	۰ •	
ALHINGING 307 Sand piper Ave. (114 Royal Palm Beach	STATE FL.	70-33411
NAMI.		
ADDRESS		
C11Y	51611	<u>718</u>
NAMI		
ADDRI SS		
CITY	<u></u>	<u>zir</u>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this <u>1.57</u> day of <u>March</u>, 19<u>45</u>.

michael Wart (Scal) (Scal)

\_(Scal)

# STATE OF FLORIDA ) COUNTY OF <u>PALM BEACH</u> )

before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgements in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared

Michael Warren

known to me and known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and who acknowledged before me that he executed these Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of March, 1995. (Notary Seal) My Commission NONA T JAFFE My Commission CC306518 Expres Aug. 16, 1997 Bondact by AND 600-852-5670

# CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

RAM Aircraft Sales and Service, I	<u>nc.</u>
Located at : 2633 Lantana Rd Suite 29 Lantana, FL. 33462	
Putsuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.034, the following is submitted:	
The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with	
its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation	
11 307 Sandpiper Ave	
Royal Alm Beach, FL. 23411 -	3 61
has named Michael Warren	
located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process,	ا موردسی اللی آرام از است از ا
within this state.	
े	
יד ר	in - land
	計 5

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

Michael Warres (registered agent)

PAGE 3

ł